
As always, I include previous feedback so I can compare and see progress against previous ratings. 
It also shows what we have been working on. 

 
November 2023 57 completed surveys.  

 
Parent’s evening attendance: 

 
Our Motto is TEAM and working together is what helps everyone to be successful; we would appreciate 

your feedback. 

Did you find: Very helpful Helpful Not at all helpful 

Talking to the class teacher? 53 
93% 

4 
7% 

 
 

Discussing your child’s progress? 54 
95% 

3 
5% 

 
 

 

To what extent is: Strongly 
agree 

Agree In the 
middle 

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

My child is happy at this school. 
 

75% 
43 

19% 
11 

5% 
3 

  

My child feels safe at this school. 
 

40 
70% 

15 
26% 

2 
4% 

  

The school makes sure its pupils are well 
behaved. 

42 
74% 

13 
22% 

2 
4% 

  

The school makes me aware of what my 
child will learn during the year. 

45 
79% 

9 
16% 

3 
5% 

  

The school has high expectations for my 
child. 

49 
86% 

8 
14% 

1 
1% 

  

My child does well at this school. 
 

46 
81% 

10 
18% 

1 
1% 

  

The school lets me know how my child is 
doing. 

43 
75% 

13 
22% 
 

1 
1% 

  

There is a good range of subjects available 
to my child at this school. 

48 
84% 

8 
14% 

1 
1% 

  

My child can take part in clubs and 
activities at this school. 

49 
86% 

7 
12% 

 1 
1% 

 

The school supports my child’s wider 
personal development. 

42 
74% 

13 
22% 

2 
4% 

  

SeeSaw helps me understand what my child 
learns at school 

49 
86% 

6 
11% 

1 
1% 

  

I like being able to like and comment on my 
child work 

42 
74% 

12 
21% 

2 
4% 

 1 
1% 

 

 Yes No NA 

If there is an issues are you able to speak to 
someone about it? 

54 
94% 

3 (I feel I have 
confused people 
with this one, if it is 
an issue, please talk 
to me on the gate 
every day) 

 

My child has been bullied and the school 
dealt with the bullying quickly and 
effectively. 

53 
93% 

4 (I feel the people 
answered no to 
being bullied – 
rather than not dealt 
with. (if I am wrong 

 



speak to me on the 
school gate)  

I would recommend this school to another 
parent. (yes or no) 

57 
100%! Thank you  

  

 
Comparisons 
We are up on strongly agree and agree over last March and November.  
We have more agrees than before, and so will look to showcase what we do more by March 2024.  
 
We are on average around 96% positive, and I am really proud of that.  
 
The ones I want to focus on are: 
 

 November 2023 March 2023 November 2022 

My child feels safe at 
this school. 
 

70% (with agree 94%) 84% 84% 

My child is happy at 
this school. 
 

75% (With agree 96%) 72% 76% 

The school makes sure 
its pupils are well 
behaved. 

74% (with agree 96%) 68% 70% 

 
The levels have kept similar when you take strongly agree and agree.  
 
We have offered more clubs this year, this is reflected in the data. Thank you to  
 
The behaviour is the highest in 4 terms, which also reflects our school visions.  
 
Our actions: 
To continue to showcase our great achievements. We are a real, busy and successful school.  
We have welcomed 36 new pupils outside our normal entry points, and this is important to 
welcome and share these all the great things.  
 
We really appreciate the below comments: 
 
Further feedback: 
Starting to proper settle now, noticed a big change.  
Thank you 
Thank you for the support for my daughter, Not just for her but as a family.  
Great School/ Great staff.  
 
As always, any questions, please come and see us.  
 

 Yes No N/A 

Do you read with your child at home? 54 3  

My child has used Times table Rockstar’s or 
My On or SeeSaw 

55 2  

 
 

Parent/Teacher Meeting Results March 2023 67 COMPLETED  
 

Parent/Teacher Meeting Results November 2022 64 surveys (not every question was answered, this 
is why some don’t add up to 64, and sometimes people just put one answer down) 

Our Motto is TEAM and working together is what helps everyone to be successful; we would appreciate 
your feedback. 



Did you find: Very helpful Helpful Not at all helpful 

Talking to the class teacher? 58 6  
 

Discussing your child’s progress? 57 7  
 

 

To what extent is: Strongly 
agree 

Agree In the 
middle 

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

My child is happy at this school. 
 

46 13 4   

My child feels safe at this school. 
 

54 9 1   

The school makes sure its pupils are well 
behaved. 

46 
68% 

16 2   

The school makes me aware of what my 
child will learn during the year. 

48 14 1 1  

The school has high expectations for my 
child. 

48 16 1 1  

My child does well at this school. 
 

48 13 3   

The school lets me know how my child is 
doing. 

51 13    

There is a good range of subjects available 
to my child at this school. 

52 11 1   

My child can take part in clubs and 
activities at this school. 

43 15 4  1 

The school supports my child’s wider 
personal development. 

47 15 1 1  

SeeSaw helps me understand what my child 
learns at school 

52 7 4   

I like being able to like and comment on my 
child work 

51 8 4   

 
 

Parent/Teacher Meeting Results November 2022 67 COMPLETED  
Our Motto is TEAM and working together is what helps everyone to be successful; we would appreciate 

your feedback. 

Did you find: Very helpful Helpful Not at all helpful 

Talking to the class teacher? 63 4  
 

Discussing your child’s progress? 63 4  
 

 

To what extent is: Strongly 
agree 

Agree In the 
middle 

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

My child is happy at this school. 
 

51 
76% 

13 
19% 

2 
3% 

1  

My child feels safe at this school. 
 

56 
84% 

10 
15% 

1 
2% 

  

The school makes sure its pupils are well 
behaved. 

47 
70% 

19 
19% 

 1  

The school makes me aware of what my 
child will learn during the year. 

53 
79% 

13 
19% 

 1  

The school has high expectations for my 
child. 

54 
81% 

13 
19% 

   



My child does well at this school. 
 

56 
84% 

8 
12% 

3 
4% 

  

The school lets me know how my child is 
doing. 

55 
82% 

11 
16% 

 1  

There is a good range of subjects available 
to my child at this school. 

54 
81% 

11 
16% 

1 
2% 

1  

My child can take part in clubs and 
activities at this school. 

50 
75% 

13 
19% 

4 
6% 

  

The school supports my child’s wider 
personal development. 

51 
76% 

15 
22% 

1 
2% 

  

SeeSaw helps me understand what my child 
learns at school 

50 
75% 

13 
19% 

3 
4% 

1  

I like being able to like and comment on my 
child work 

52 
78% 

12 
18% 

3 
4% 

  

Analysis of data 

• All Strongly agrees is up on March 22 Feedback. In the middle is lower than March 22.  

• Results are in line with Novembers 22 Results. 

• Parents appointments was higher than last March   

• 98% of families would recommend us.  
 
Actions:  

• I have recruited a member of staff to run additional clubs and activities from September 
2023.  

• We will continue our focus on behaviour and pupils have devised new rewards. 

• We are still looking for parents governors, to help us develop further. Please ring the office if 
you are interested.  

 
New rewards ideas (pupil Voice)  

Spinner THAT RANDOMLY CHOOSE winner  96 

Using dojos to buy prises or activities.  122 

Badges rather than certificates for Dojos-  90 

More frequent Dojo party/Treat/  114 

Never lost golden time special day/treat 103 

Golden time around school and activities.  112 

Most dojos prize once a week.  95 

Raffle for prizes 110 

 
 
We also survey pupils as to behaviour in school. This week scored 3.83 average.  
Rate behaviour in school.  

 
This is up from 3.15.  



 
 
We are currently challenging this opinion, that Some pupils believe that pupils are bad or naughty.  

 
 Yes No NA 

If there is an issues are you able to speak to 
someone about it? 

Issue and spoke to 
someone 
 
15 

Issues but did not 
speak to anyone.  
 
1 

 

My child has been bullied and the school 
dealt with the bullying quickly and 
effectively. 

Bullied and dealt 
with 
 
3 

Bullied and not dealt 
with 
 
1 (Please contact us)  

 

I would recommend this school to another 
parent. (yes or no) 

54 YES 
13 not filled in 

1  

 
I am glad we have been able to help if there is an issue. A reminder that staff are around all the time, 
in and out of school.  
 
 

 Yes No N/A 

Do you read with your child at home? 66 1  

My child has used Times table Rockstar’s or 
My On or SeeSaw 

65 2  

Any other comments 
Great improvement in both learning and personality of my child. Thank you 
Thank you  
Excellent feedback about my child progress, personal touches which makes parents evening even better.  
My Child is thriving at DWJ, we love the school and everything it stands for.  
We are happy  with all of my child progress and her work is brilliant.  
I am satisfied with class teachers and they have given my child support. I would like to say thank you.  
 
Is there any comment you would like to make about seesaw and being able to see your child’s work? 
 



Good Understanding of the app and ease of use, I am able to access my child’s work easily.  
 
Targets: I strongly thing music lessons like guitar would be great for my child next year.  
Target: I find the school needs to deal with bullying better and should be more hard on bullying- otherwise 
thins will not be dealt with. (Please can you message the school so I can identify what else I can help 
with).  
 
We are also currently having a focus on behaviour in school: 
44 answers  
 

 Yes No 

Have you read the school's 

behaviour policy?  

 

44  

Are you happy with the steps 

outlined in the policy?  

 

43 1 

Do you apply any of the 

behaviour strategies at 

home?  

 

40  4 

Have you read the Mental 

Health and Wellbeing Policy?  

 

42 2 
 

Do you know who to contact 

in school if you have concerns 

around your child's mental 

health and wellbeing? 

 

43 1 

Do you know who to contact 

in the community if you have 

concerns around your child's 

mental Health and wellbeing? 

 

43 1 

If needed, has the school help 
you or your child get the 
support they need?  

36  Not needed 
 
8 

 
 

 

November 2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March 2022 
Parent/Teacher Meeting Results March 2022 41 Responses.  

Our Motto is TEAM and working together is what helps everyone to be successful; we would appreciate 
your feedback. 

Did you find: Very helpful Helpful Not at all helpful 

Talking to the class teacher? 90% 10%  
 

Discussing your child’s progress? 95% 5%  
 

 

To what extent is: 
(some don’t add up to 100% because of 
rounding)  

Strongly 
agree 

Agree In the 
middle 

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

My child is happy at this school. 
 

66% 24% 10%   

My child feels safe at this school. 
 

73% 17% 10%   

The school makes sure its pupils are well 
behaved. 

59% 32% 10%   

The school makes me aware of what my 
child will learn during the year. 

54% 37% 10%   

The school has high expectations for my 
child. 

61% 34% 5%   

My child does well at this school. 
 

66% 29% 5%   

The school lets me know how my child is 
doing. 

66% 32% 2%   

There is a good range of subjects available 
to my child at this school. 

61% 38%    

My child can take part in clubs and 
activities at this school. 

51% 34% 5% 10%  

The school supports my child’s wider 
personal development. 

66% 32% 2%   

SeeSaw helps me understand what my child 
learns at school 

66% 29% 5%   



I like being able to like and comment on my 
child work 

63% 37%    

 


